IMPACT FEE FACILITIES PLAN

WES JOHNSON, CITY ENGINEER



IMPACT FEE SUMMARY

Population
Transportation
Culinary Water System
Trail System

Park Facility

Total

Existing
$2,750.00
$2,300.00

$802.00
$1,000.00

$6,852.00

Proposed

$2,810.00
$2,353.00
$1,228.00
$1,991.00

$8,382.00

Increase +

$60.00
$53.00
$426.00
$991.00

$1,530.00



PRIVATE ROADS

CITY ROADS

UDOT ROAD

WASATCH COUNTY ROADS

WATER METERS INSTALLED BY CITY

WATER LINES AND METERS INSTALLED BY A CITY
DEVELOPMENT

INSTALLED BY A CITY PROJECT
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Horrocks.

728 WEST 100 SOUTH #2
HEBER GITY, UTAH 84032
(435) 654-2226
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Midway

MIDWAY CITY
75 NORTH 100 WEST
PO BOX 277
MIDWAY, UTAH 84049
(435) 654-3223




