IMPACT FEE FACILITIES PLAN

WES JOHNSON, CITY ENGINEER

IMPACT FEE SUMMARY

	Existing	Proposed	Increase +
Population			
Transportation	\$2,750.00	\$2,810.00	\$60.00
Culinary Water System	\$2,300.00	\$2,353.00	\$53.00
Trail System	\$802.00	\$1,228.00	\$426.00
Park Facility	\$1,000.00	\$1,991.00	\$991.00
Total	\$6,852.00	\$8,382.00	\$1,530.00